LED LINEAR LIGHTING
LUMENTASK™ UNDERCABINET LIGHTING
ACCENT / TASK PUCK LIGHTING
LED PAVER BRICK OUTDOOR LIGHTING
1   •   www.gmlighting.net
Table of Contents
LumenTask Xenon Undercabinet	 2
LumenTask LED Undercabinet	 4

•  Accessories allow for multiple configurations
Product Information
12V DC LEDTask Standard Output Ordering Information
Flexible LED Linear Ribbon with 3M double stick mounting tape.  Cuttable every 3 LEDs.
	 Catalog No.	 Color	 Total LEDs	 LED Watts	 Amps per Reel	 Lumens per Ft.*	 Ribbon Length	 LED Life
	 LTR300-SO-PW	 5500K Pure White	 300 (19 per ft.)	 .08 (1.52 per ft.)	 2	 131	 5M (16.4’)	 50,000 Hrs.
	 LTR300-SO-WW	 3500K Warm White	 300 (19 per ft.)	 .08 (1.52 per ft.)	 2	 79	 5M (16.4’)	 50,000 Hrs.
	 LTR300-RD	 Red	 300 (19 per ft.)	 .08 (1.52 per ft.)	 2	 9	 5M (16.4’)	 50,000 Hrs.
	 LTR300-BL	 Blue	 300 (19 per ft.)	 .08 (1.52 per ft.)	 2	 12	 5M (16.4’)	 50,000 Hrs.
	 LTR300-GR	 Green	 300 (19 per ft.)	 .08 (1.52 per ft.)	 2	 34	 5M (16.4’)	 50,000 Hrs.
	 LTR300-AM	 Amber	 300 (19 per ft.)	 .08 (1.52 per ft.)	 2	 10	 5M (16.4’)	 50,000 Hrs.
	 Includes (3) LTW-24 Connectors and (1) LTW-24 Connector affixed at start of reel.
	 Please see page 12 for other available connectors.
	 Kelvin temperature (color) ± 200. * Updated Lumen Output Data (10-1-09)
	 Both high and standard output
	 LEDTask flexible ribbon comes in
	 a convenient reel that keeps the
	 linear ribbon properly stored and
	 ready for installation.
Dimensions for high output and standard output LED linear ribbon.
www.gmlighting.net   •   12www.gmlighting.net   •  12
LEDTask™ High Output Flexible LED Linear Ribbon
•  5 meter reel - 16.4’
•  UL listed
•  Dimmable
•  3500K Warm White
•  0.16W per diode
•  300 LEDs per reel   •  No UV Rays
•  50,000 hour   •  3.04W per foot
•  Cuttable every 3 LEDs
•  120° viewing angle
•  Mounts into tight areas
•  Even illumination - no shadowing
•  Utilizes 3M double stick mounting tape
•  Accessories allow for multiple configurations
Product Information
12V DC LEDTask High Output Ordering Information
Flexible LED Linear Ribbon with 3M double stick mounting tape.  Cuttable every three LEDs.
	 Catalog No.	 Color	 Total LEDs	 LED Watts	 Amps per Reel	 Lumens per Ft.*	 Ribbon Length	 LED Life
	 LTR300-WW	 3500K	 300	 0.16W	 4	 143	 5 meters	 50,000
		  Warm White	 19 per ft.	 3.04W per ft.			   16.4 feet	 Hours
	 Includes (3) LTW-24 Connectors and (1) LTW-24 Connector affixed at start of reel.  See below for other available connectors.
	 Kelvin temperature (color) ± 200.  * Updated Lumen Output Data (10-1-09)
Flexible LED Linear Ribbon Connectors for use with High and Standard Output LED Ribbons.